Time Frame:
09.02.- 04.05., Mondays 8.30am — 10.00am
19.02.- 28.05.,Thursdays 10.15am - 11.45am
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Day
Monday
Monday

Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Thursday
Monday

Thursday
Monday

Thursday
Monday

Thursday

Thursday
Monday

Thursday
Monday

Thursday

Thursday

For the Q&A: Please send your questions by 24.05.2026 (23:59)!

Date
09.02.2026
16.02.2026
19.02.2026
23.02.2026
02.03.2026
09.03.2026
12.03.2026
16.03.2026
19.03.2026
23.03.2026
26.03.2026
13.04.2026
16.04.2026
23.04.2026
27.04.2026
30.04.2026
04.05.2026
07.05.2026

28.05.2026

Time
8.30-10.00
8.30-10.00
10.15-11.45
8.30-10.00
8.30-10.00
8.30-10.00
10.15-11.45
8.30-10.00
10.15-11.45
8.30-10.00
10.15-11.45
8.30-10.00
10.15-11.45
10.15-11.45
8.30-10.00
10.15-11.45
8.30-10.00
10.15-11.45
10.15-11.45

Room Content
Room 0133 Lecture
Room 0133 Lecture
Room 0135 Case Study
Room 0133 Lecture
Room 0133 Lecture
Room 0133 Guest Lecture
Room 0135 Case Study
Room 0133 Lecture
Room 0135 Case Study
Room 0133 Lecture
Room 0135 Case Study
Room 0133 Lecture
Room 0135 Case Study
Room 0135 Case Study
Room 0133 Lecture
Room 0135 Case Study
Room 0133 Lecture
Room 0135 Case Study
Room 0135 Q&A Lecture/Case Study
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