

Time Frame:
 09.02.- 04.05., Mondays 8.30am – 10.00am
 19.02.- 28.05.,Thursdays 10.15am - 11.45am

Organizational matters I Schedule

Day	Date	Time	Room	Content
Monday	09.02.2026	8.30 – 10.00	Room O133	Lecture
Monday	16.02.2026	8.30 – 10.00	Room O133	Lecture
Thursday	19.02.2026	10.15 – 11.45	Room O135	Case Study
Monday	23.02.2026	8.30 – 10.00	Room O133	Lecture
Monday	02.03.2026	8.30 – 10.00	Room O133	Lecture
Monday	09.03.2026	8.30 – 10.00	Room O133	Guest Lecture
Thursday	12.03.2026	10.15 – 11.45	Room O135	Case Study
Monday	16.03.2026	8.30 – 10.00	Room O133	Lecture
Thursday	19.03.2026	10.15 – 11.45	Room O135	Case Study
Monday	23.03.2026	8.30 – 10.00	Room O133	Lecture
Thursday	26.03.2026	10.15 – 11.45	Room O135	Case Study
Monday	13.04.2026	8.30 – 10.00	Room O133	Lecture
Thursday	16.04.2026	10.15 – 11.45	Room O135	Case Study
Thursday	23.04.2026	10.15 – 11.45	Room O135	Case Study
Monday	27.04.2026	8.30 – 10.00	Room O133	Lecture
Thursday	30.04.2026	10.15 – 11.45	Room O135	Case Study
Monday	04.05.2026	8.30 – 10.00	Room O133	Lecture
Thursday	07.05.2026	10.15 – 11.45	Room O135	Case Study
Thursday	28.05.2026	10.15 – 11.45	Room O135	Q&A Lecture/Case Study

For the Q&A: Please send your questions by **24.05.2026 (23:59)!**